FEDERACION BALEAR DE COLOMBOFILIA

ANILLAS 2019

CLUB CANTIDAD DE HASTA
Inca 700 160.301 161.000
La Missatgera Maonesa 3.100 161.001 164.100
Lloseta 900 164.101 165.000
Portmany 2.000 165.001 167.000
Ciutadella 2.000 167.001 169.000
Campos 2.000 169.001 171.000
Manacor 2.700 171.001 173.700
La Palmesana 300 173.701 174.000
Santa Eulalia 1.100 174.001 175.000
Es Pil-lari 900 175.101 176.000
Llucmajor 1.800 176.001 177.800
Derby Mallorca 200 177.801 178.000
Porreres 1.200 178.001 179.200
La Esportiva Missatgera 600 179.201 179.600
La Palmesana 100 179.601 179.700
La Esportiva Missatgera 100 179.701 180.000
La Rapida Missatgera 2.000 180.001 182.000
Binissalem 3.000 182.001 185.000
Eivissa 2.500 185.001 187.500
Santanyi 1.900 187.501 189.400
Alada Pollensina 1.300 189.401 190.700
Arta 1.400 190.701 192.100
La Palmesana 1.400 192.101 193.500
Alada Pollensina 200 193.501 193.700
Arta 200 193.701 193.900
Binissalem 1.000 273.001 274.000
Ciutadella 200 274.001 274.200
TOTAL 34.800




